
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

12 

23 

21 

44 

56 

Name 

Chase Barnett 

James Macaulay 

Kenny Barnett 

Denis Paul 

Cliff Koehler 

Class 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Vintage 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

6 

2 

Diff 

0.337 

1.029 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Gap 

0.337 

0.692 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

18:30.024 

18:30.361 

18:31.053 

17:17.043 

5:53.421 

Best Tm 

2:02.374 

1:58.903 

2:00.643 

2:12.308 

2:11.983 

In Lap 

6 

6 

6 

5 

2 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/31/2020 4:20:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Brock Roehler 

Storm Race Directors -  Randy Lane and Jeremy Butcher 

TT Race Directors - Mark Adams and Jay Dee Krull 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

0.337 

Avg. Speed 

56.756 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.903 

Best Speed 

75.692 

Best Lap by 

23 - James Macaulay 

 

 Heartland Park Motorsports 

HVR 

HVR Race 2 

Race started at 14:30:19 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

5/31/2020 02:25 PM 


