

Heartland Park Motorsports Sorted on Laps

HVR

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles

HVR Race 2

5/31/2020 02:25 PM



Race started at 14:30:19

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	12	Chase Barnett	Vintage	7			18:30.024	2:02.374	6		_
2	23	James Macaulay	Vintage	7	0.337	0.337	18:30.361	1:58.903	6		
3	21	Kenny Barnett	Vintage	7	1.029	0.692	18:31.053	2:00.643	6		
4	44	Denis Paul	Vintage	6	1 Lap	1 Lap	17:17.043	2:12.308	5		
5	56	Cliff Koehler	Vintage	2	5 Laps	4 Laps	5:53.421	2:11.983	2		

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.33756.7561:58.90375.69223 - James MacaulayChief of Timing & Scoring - Brock Roehler

Storm Race Directors - Randy Lane and Jeremy Butcher

TT Race Directors - Mark Adams and Jay Dee Krull

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Nasa Central Region